Faster. Simpler. Smarter.
MAXUM
Next Generation
DC Commercial Door Operator
JDC Jackshaft
Scan to learn more about
the JDC Jackshaft
PRODUCT GUIDE

For 12 in/sec Door Speed For 9-10 in/sec Door Speed
Sprocket
Tooth
Count
1 in. Bore
1/4 in. Keyway
1.25 in. Bore
1/4 in. Keyway
Sprocket
Tooth
Count
1 in. Bore
1/4 in. Keyway
1.25 in. Bore
1/4 in. Keyway
4" 16-Tooth 71-1550B16LGH 71-1550B16QGH 24-Tooth 71-1550B24LGH 71-1550B24QGH
5.25” - 5.75”
& 8.5”
(Vertical
Lift)
24-Tooth 71-1550B24LGH 71-1550B24QGH 32-Tooth 71-1550B32LGH 71-1550B32QGH
6.375" - 11” 32-Tooth 71-1550B32LGH 71-1550B32QGH 42-Tooth 71-1550B42LGH 71-1550B42QGH
13.5" 42-Tooth 71-1550B42LGH 71-1550B42QGH 56-Tooth 71-1550B56LGH 71-1550B56QGH
Not Sure 24-Tooth 71-1550B24LGH 71-1550B24QGH 32-Tooth 71-1550B32LGH 71-1550B32QGH
Rolling Doors, Uninsulated  |  Recommended Door Sprockets
Max 20ft Door Height - 8-9 in/sec Door Speed
Operator
Series
Door
Weight
Tooth
Count
1 in. Bore
1/4 in. Keyway
1.25 in. Bore
1/4 in. Keyway
1 in. Bore
3/8 in. Keyway
1.25 in. Bore
3/8 in. Keyway
700
up to 450 lbs 50-Tooth 71-1550B50LGH 71-1550B50QGH 71-1550B50LKH 71-1550B50QKH
450 to 700 lbs 72-Tooth 71-1550B72LGH 71-1550B72QGH 71-1550B72LKH 71-1550B72QKH
Rolling Doors, Insulated  |  Recommended Door Sprockets
Max 20ft Door Height - 8-9 in/sec Door Speed
Operator
Series
Door
Weight
Tooth
Count
1 in. Bore
1/4 in. Keyway
1.25 in. Bore
1/4 in. Keyway
1 in. Bore
3/8 in. Keyway
1.25 in. Bore
3/8 in. Keyway
 700 up to 450 lbs 60-Tooth 71-1550B60LGH 71-1550B60QGH 71-1550B60LKH 71-1550B60QKH